SL: 140-13930

PAULI MURRAY
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATIOR

A review on December 27, 1966, of the personnel
records, Federal Records Center, St. Louis, Missouri, indicated
that PAULI MURRAY was employed on October 8, 1933, as a Teacher
withthe Work Project Administration, at Manhattan, New York.
This employment was terminated om September 18, 1936, as a
Teacher, by reason of resignation to accept outside position.

She was employed on May 4, 1937, as a Teacher Grade
"T.C." with the Work Project Administration, at Manhattan,
New York. This employment was terminated on July 23, 1939,
as a Teacher by reason of, "Removal required by law - 18 months
continuocus employment."

She was employed on June 14, 1966, as a Consultant,
on a per diem basis, with the United States Department of Labor,
Office of the Secretary, Office of the Assistant Secretary for Labor
Standards, at Washington, D.C. This employment was terminated
on July 13, 1966, as a Consultant, by reason of expiration of
appointment and completion of work assignment.

Her address in February, 1939, was shown as 225
VWest 110th Street, Manhattan, New York; was listed in May,
1937, as 40 Morningside Avenue, Manhattan, New York, and in
June, 1966, as 245 Bast 11th Street, New York, New York.

No other employment records were located at the
Federal Records Center.

The date and place of birth were shown as November 21,
1910, at Bzltimore, Maryland.
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O
SUBJECT: PAULI MURRAY aka
gIVIL SERVICE c‘OMMI SION
GE

Buded: 1/4/67

Re New York airtel to Boston dated 12/23/0¢,
copy to Washington Field Office.

Investigation at New York indicates thg :
with
) s, Washin t<on,

D C, As of 12/23/66 the applicant's address was chan jed
to Post Office Box ll575, washington, D. €.
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b7C
Information has also been doveloped that during;
1966, the applicant has been employed as a consultunt to
the Office of Economic Opportunity.

It is possible that] |
is a sister of the applicant, as uue applicant res.i

with her from March to June oif 19

LEADS

WASHINGTON FIELD /o 225

-

AT WASHINGTON, D. C. Will conduet approprl te
<§LWashington ragli . m———— ol
© NOT RE~DRDE-

- h 1 DEC 30 1956
PLT.\ba’i(— ‘nOL

‘( m BN o 10 W o ~;— . —mi
- -P »

) '_-,b .‘\“%L\- . E\J

" 2 BL“" ‘- ‘




NY 2140-16717

LEADS (CONTINUED)

neighborhoad inaniries concerning the applicant and deter- b7C
mine 1if] is a relative.

2. Will verify the applicant's employment with
the Off'ice of Economic Oppertunity.
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Civil Service Cb-nissiou :

;a;hiuton, D.C.

FFI
BUDED: 1/4/87
Rebulet to New. York dated 12/14/66.

St. Loui. varifying employment with WPA, Manhattan,
N.Y., 10/9/35 to 9/18/36 and 5/4/37 to 7/23/39, and employment
as Concultant, Blpurtnont of Labor, 6/14/66 to 7/13/66.

Her addr.naca were listed as 225 West 110th St.,

Manhattan, N.¥Y. in Pabruary, 1939; 40 Moraningside Ave.,
Manhattan, N.Y§; x*\1937' and 245 East 11lth 8t., New York,

N.Y“" in Jm’ -— 'T/
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Date: 1/3/67

Transmit the following in

(Type in plaintext or code) 1'
Via TELETYPE J
(Priority) |
_______________________________________________ l_-______..l___
Eare?dt/ /7/5"// ALL INFORNATION CONTAINED
TO: NEW YORK (140-16717) DATE 11-22-200% BY ADC S02508CE/CAT/=w
FROM: BOSTON (140-3891) (P) (2 PAGES) FEO0IEY
2

PAULI MURRAY, AKA -~ APPLICANT, FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE
AND MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION, CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION, WASHINGTON,

D.C. SGE. BUDED JANUARY FOUR, SIXTY-SEVEN,

RE NEW YORK AIRTEL TO BOSTON DECEMBER TWENTY-EIGHT,

SIXTY-SIX. AN & P w

| =t 1 |pawrucker,

RI., FORMERLY EMPLOYED WITH PROéATION OFFICE, PROVIDENCE, R.I.,
ADVISED SHE COULD NOT RECALL APPLICANT UNDER TRUE NAME OR
KNOWN ALIASES, SHE STATED THAT APPROXIMATELY TWENTY-FIVE

YEARS AGO SHE REMEMBERS A FEMALE NEGRO IN HER LATE TWENTIES

WAS TURNED OVER TO HER DEPARTMENT BY RI SP, THIS WOMAN

HAD BEEN FOUND HITCHHIKING ON HIGHWAY AT TIME SHE WAS

PICKED UP BY-RI SP AND DRESSED IN MAN'S CLOTHING, WOMAN

TOLD *WAS A BOMBEXUAL AND WAS TAKING HORMONE é
‘ g a m—?ﬂ
oz l?Ec I3

l=-Bureau I-\'YI Q*T T JAN 4 1967

-t o R )

HEEH

Approved* / e Sent M Per
ecial Agent in Charge
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FBI

Date:

Transmit the following in : i )
(Type in plaintext or code)

(Priority)

BS 140-3891

PAGE TWO

TOOK WOMAN TO NYC AND TURNED HER OVER

TO NYC PD PRECINCT VICINITY TIMES SQUARE, [ |HaD

NO FURTHER CONTACT WITH WOMAN FOLLOWING THIS EXPERIENCE,

WOMAN NOT UNDER ARREST IN R.I. AND NO COURT ACTION
TAKEN AGAINST HER. NO RECORD APPLICANT RI SP, BCI, PROVIDENCE,
PD OR PROBATION DEPARTMENT,

NEW YORK CONDUCT APPROPRIATE INVESTIGATION BELLEVUE

HOSPITAL AND NYC PD TO DETERMINE IF WOMAN HELPED BY]

IDENTICAL WITH APPLICANT.

AIR MAIL COPY TO BUREAU,

Approved: Sent M Per
Special Agent in Charge
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FEDERA! BUREA

FD-2

U oF INVPSTIGATION -

A. Paull Murray,
Anna Pauline Murray,

Agnes Pauline Murray,

Mr. Anna Pauline Wynn,

APPLICANT

FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE AND MANAGE
EXAMINATION, CIVIL SERVICE COMMIS

;QEPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN oate mvssnms PERIOD
PHILADELPHIA BUREAU 1/3/67 12/30/66
TlTllsigf‘ f% Y, Sl REPORT MADE BY I b7c 1-\;;:: BY

‘CHARACTER OF CASE

Slag,
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New York airtel to Boston dated 12/28/66.
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BY: 1A ! COVER PAGE
A o A8 H
Case has been: Pending over one year (] Y" {1 No; Pending pro:e»utmn over six months C] Yes [ No
BPECIAL AGENT DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
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ur’n staTes DEPARTMENT oF J{rice L e e
' FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
OMLETH 75 SMGLASETETED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC G0290BCE/ CAL/sw
4$100187
Copy to:
r b7C
3::f°“ January 3, 1907 Ofiice: ppy]adelphia, Pennsylvania
Field Office File #: 140-4839 Bureau File #:
e PAULI MURRAY
APPLICANT
FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE AND MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C.
Nk SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
Synopsis: Honorable WILLIAM H, HASTIE, U.S. Circuit Court of

Appeals, Philadelphia, Pa., recommended employee
highly for position of trust with U.S. Government.

- RUC -

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FRI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




UQ‘ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ”STICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

In Reply, Please Refer to
File No.

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-2Z-2004 BY AUC B60290/BCE/CAL/sw

#100187

Title: PAULI MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Report of: SA

Date and Place: January 3, 1967
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
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PH 140-4839

Results of Examlination

REFERENCE

At Philadelphia, Pa.

Honorable WILLIAM H. HASTIE, U.S. Circuit Court of
Appeals, Federal Building, 9th and Market Streets, advised on
December 30, 1966, at one time he had been Dean of the Law
School at Howard University in Washington, D.C. During this
period the applicant had been a student at the law school and had
been the best student the law school had ever had. He had
known applicant daily during this period which ended in the carly
1940's. Since that time his acquaintance with the applicant has
been limited to casual, infrequent visits; however, he has heard
about her through writings and other sources.

About three years ago, he spent approximately a week
in contacts with her while she was teaching at the Law School,
University of Ghana in West Africa and was very pleased with
the very skillful manner in which applicant presented to her
1law students the principle® and ideals upon which the United
States Government was founded. Something, according to Judge
HASTIE, particularly difficult to do since the students were
members of an almost complete totalitarian government. He
described the applicant as being a very loyal person, extremely
hardworking and intense, an able attorney, and capable in all
endeavors. He qualifiled this by stating he did not know how
she would be in an administrative position, but believed applicant
to possess a great deal of drive and initiative.

Judge HASTIE advised he would recommend the applicant
highly for a position of trust with the U.S. Government.
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b2 contacted 12/22/66 by SA

b7D Q& Crmie il

REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE T INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD
RICHMOND BUREAU 1/3/67 12/22/66
TITLE OF CASE \\,A REPORT MADE BY TYPED BY
PAULI MORRAY, aka. b7C vlr
A. Pauli Murray SE —
Applicant CHARACTER OF CA :
Federal Administrative and
Management Examination SGE ~
Civil Service Commission .
Washington, D.C. SN ’~T:L :
) \ \
REFERENCE: Bulet to New York, 12/14/66. ‘
New York airtel to Boston, 12/28/66.
ALL IT*{F‘!.W?‘.I‘Y!A.TTVII‘I j‘\’lI’J’I‘ATI‘JF}D
-RUC - R E00e or A sozsoscu/cansw

#100187

ADMINISTRATIVE DATA:
Richmond informants referred to generally in the
details of this report are identified as:
b7C

Case has been: Pending over one year [ ) Yes [] No; Pending prosecution over six months [ ] Yes ] No

PECIAL NT
APPROVED /é M A TARCE DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
: ﬁ 2. ¢ m?
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1 - Richmond (140-1169)
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How Fwd. - , .\Lv,A C
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RH 140-1169

INFORMANTS:
TLOCATION

RH is former

b2 RH -
- ]’Asnev1lle, N.C., L/L1(/%<¢
b7D
b7C eul | former,
- and Communist Far vy membel] CE File
100-560
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un@p STATES DEPARTMENT OF JIcE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

-.‘ ALL TNFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 60290BCE/CAL/SW
#100187
Copy to:
: b7C
Report of: I I Office: RICHMOND
Date: 1/3/67
Field Office File #: 140-1169 Bureau File #:
. PAULI MURRAY
APPLICANT
FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE AND MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C.
Character:
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
Synopsis:

b7C

Reference,| formerly taught at the Southern
School for Workers for a period of three weeks in the summer
of 1937 and from that time until it became inactive allowed
her name to be included in its advisory committee. Documentation
for the Southern School for Workers set forth.

-RUC -

DETAILS:

It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI.
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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RH 140-1169 :
i RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION
U. S. Civil Service Commission i in

connection with.previous informatioh, _
who is listed as a reference for applicant, previously In- 7~
formed she had taught at the Southern School for Workers for-

a period of three weeks in the summer of 1937 and from 1937 h7C
until the school became inactive, she allowed her name to Dbe
included in its advisory committee. During phe xeriod the

school had its office in Richmond, Virginia,
participated in one or two institutes held in Richmond.

In connection with another inquiry in April 1952, b2
RH who is not available for recontact, advised that the
Southern School for Workers was dissolved as of January 20, b7D

1951.

Informant related it was his opinion this organization
was not run or controlled by the Communist Party (CP) nor were
any of its members. Informant further related there was no
political cooperation between the Southern School for Workers
and the CP. 1Informant stated that there had been from time to
time certain individuals temporarily affiliated with the school
about whom he had had some doubts as to their loyalty to this
country, but that the school itself and its principal partici=-
pants were definitely not CP members nor sympathetic with the
CP.

Informant pointed out that frequently the aims of the
school might parallel with the aims of the CP with respect to a
particular issue such as housing, poll tax, etc., but that the
position of the school on any of these issues had nothing to do
with Communist ideology.

RH informed on January 17, 1942 the Southern School
for Workers Originated in about 1928 and operated in various places
in North Carolina until about 1940. Informant stated the purpose
of this school was to teach Trade Union members how to conduct
union meetings, how to put on entertainments, study parliamentary
procedure, study public speaking, economics, hygiene, English and
union organizational tactics.

RH is not available for recontact.

-2 -
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RH 140-1169

RH| related on February 17, 1951 that during the
1938 - 1939 sessions, the school was ostensibly held in the

interest of educating members of labor unions in the southern b2
part of the United States, but these sessions were actually

under the direction of the CP and were used as a “sounding b7D
board for possible recruits into the CP". This informant also

stated these sessions were utilized as a means for distributing
CP documents at that time.

RH is not available for recontact.

Richmond informants, who are familiar with some members
and activities o; in the State of Virginia, have advised b7C
that the name of is unknown to them, and they can i

recall no information concerning her.

- 3*-
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UNBZD STATES DEPARTMENT OF JRTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Richmond, Virginia

I’f Reply, Please Refer to 1/3/67
File No- 1)10.1169

PAULI MURRAY

APPLICANT
Title FRDERAI, ADMINISTRATIVE AND MANAGEMENT

EXAMINATION
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C.
Character spoURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference
b7C

Report of SA dated
1/8/67 at Richmond captioned as above.

All sources (except any listed below) whose identities
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished reliable

information in the past.

/CC ¢/
Lac¢- dsc¢
T G-
;] CC AA ATT, TNFORMATTON CONTATHNED
P HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
’/ DATE 02-02-2005 BY 60290 auc bce 't‘:g

. S /19¢

- I',:/l.p ///;,"
/ P

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI., It is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside

your agency.
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
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i A
Ft:'lekle:;ly' Please Refer to HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
0. DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 60290BCE/CAL/St
#100187

Title: PAULI MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

b7C
Report of: SA
Date and Place: January 3, 1967
Richmond, Virginia
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FEDERAEBUREAU

-

OF lNV&TIGATlON

-

DATE

REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN INTIES'}ETT\IE_PERIOD
LOS ANGELES BUREAU 1/3/67 12/20/66 - 1/3/6T7
TITLE OF CA REPORT MADE BY TYPED BY
b7C
PAULI Y, aka ~ eb
A. Pauli Murray, CHARACTER OF CASE
Anna Pauline Murray,
Agnes Pauline Murray, NN
Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn, SGE
Applicant, Federal Administrative \
and Management Examination, \
iou, ~ /
Washington, D. C. (
. REFERENCE: Bureau letter to New York, dated 12/14/66. |\
New York airtel to Boston, dated 12/28/66.
./ \\RUC -
) b2
NEGATIVE INFORMANT 57D
I
- _anuun_J[2/20/66 and 12/30/66 .
> S Glcens ’
C TO \15\ - , ) DATE _}1*2:—2':‘ 04 BY AUC 60290BCE/CAL/sw
REQ. P?CDQ\ZE\%W' %S\'““’*—%-‘J\L #100187
AUt ¢ '
ANS. Rl A%
BY: - -
SCUCN e COVER PAGE
Case has been: Pending over one year [ ] Yes [_] No; Pending prosecution over six months [ ] Yes D No
APPROVEDdl ! M/ Q SPF:LAHLA';GGEEM N D; NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
COF}ES MADE: T 4%,—"—7
/{-{oi ijﬂ g - 7 o
6 - Bureau (RM-AM) 1
M ADL
1 - Los Angeles (140-6328) T JAN 4 1967 (e —
d"‘l 'b’ A (f‘ QHJV
RN AR EL | B — — _
/ o~ v
"~ TDiksemjphtion Record of Attached Report | Notations R
Agency /6’(} L—Lﬁfc( i (’:_,:',/( L('/"
Request Gca N ; L . Og
Date r"wt.tat 7 s i J-¢ w&ngﬁ
How Fwd. B NLr el
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UN.D STATES DEPARTMENT OF JL.ICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

ALL TINFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 60230BCE/CAL/sw
#100187
Copy to:
r J b7C
Report of: Ofice: LOS Angeles, California
Date: 1/3/67 “ ?
Field Office File #: 1)_].0_6328 Bureau File #:
Title: PAULI MURRAY
Applicant, Federal Administrative
and Management Examination,
Civil Service Commission,
Washington, D. C.
QX
Character: SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEES
XERKKK:

Synopsis: Employment of PAULI MURRAY at the Los Angeles
Sentinal Publishing Company, Los Angeles,
California, verified. No credit or arrest
record for employee located.

- RUC -

This document contatns neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and {s loaned to

your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

In Reply, Please Refer to
ety 1\’1’0]’ efe ATT, TNFORMATTON CONTATNED
. ‘L HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC G0290BCE/CAL/sw
i

#100187

Title: PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Report of: SA I B

Date and Place: January 3, 1967
Los Angeles, California

‘. ‘
’
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LA 140-6328

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

EMPLOYMENRT

The Los Angeles Sentinal
Publishing Company,

1112 East 43rd Street,
los Angeles, California

On December 27, 1966, | |
Business Manager, lLos Angeles SentiInal Publishing Company,

1112 East 43rd Street, Los Angeles, California, advised that

she co rd of previous employment for PAULI
MURRAY. explained that records of former
employees are re ne or only a few years after the employee

leaves the fgmngnx;_gizgz_gTich time a are
destroyed. stated tha is no
longer employed by this company. [stated
that she became employed by this company in 1946 and

remembers that PAULI MURRAY had previously worked at this
yees used to speak of her

company because
very favorably. added that PAULI MURRAY
has returned to Ios Angeles on visits since her employment

and has stopped by the office to pay a visit.
stated that she has met PAULI MURRAY and

considers her to be a very brilliant person but stated that
rﬂmz_did_nnz_ﬁeef qualified to comment about PAULI MURRAY.
said that the only person still assqclated

rnith_:he_nnmnanx_nhn_mnTld remember PAULI MURRAY is

|of the Los Angeles

Sentinal kubliehing Company, 1112 East 43rd Street, Los
Angeles, California, advised on December 27, 1966 that PAULI

MURRAY formerly worked on the newsp ew months
during World War II as a reporter. stated he i
remenmbers PAULI MURRAY very well an a considers her p7C
He

to be honest, trustworthy, reliable and dependable.
ion when she was

stated PAULI MURRAY enjoyed a
associated with this company. sald that he has

no reason to question the loyalty of P MURRAY to the
United Statea. He stated that he would recommend Pez_ﬁnz____1
employment in a position of trust. In conclusion,
said that he knows no derogatory information concerning
PAULI MURRAY. He said that PAULI MURRAY has spent her
adult life as an attorney in Washington, D. C. and Kew

York City.

b7C

-2 -



LA 140-6328

RESIDENCES

Through investigation at New York Clity, New York,
it has been ascertained that PAULI MURRAY had the following

residences in Los Angeles, Califormia:

éJuly, 1944 - August, 19u4)
131 West 28th Street

(August, 1944 - October, 1944)
5871 South Crocker Street

TO5 ANZeles, Calllornia

Los Angeles, California, advised on December 30, 1500 that
he has lived at this address only one and one half years

and does not know anyone nemed PAULI MURRAY.
stated that after World War II Japanese people moved into
the neighborhood, and they presently reside in this area.

He said that bors who v the longest -
period is the family at o 7C

o _ | Los Angeles,
California, advised on December 30, 1966 that he has resided

at this addr 1058. He said he does not know
anyone named

~Los Angeles, California

advised

on December 30, 1960 that she has resided at this address

ly five years and does not know anyone named MURRAY. .
h nts in the building next door b

had been empty for approximately
five months. € hat nobody presently living in

the neighborhood has been living here since 1944, and no one
would remember anyone named PAULI MURRAY.

@]




LA 140-6328
CREDIT AND ARREST

The records of the following agencies were caused
to be searched on the dates and by the persons indicated,
but no record for PAULI MURRAY, also known as A. PAULL
MURRAY, ANNA PAULINE MURRAY, AGNES PAULINE MURRAY or
Mrs. ANNA PAULINE WYNN was located:

Los Angeles Police Department and

Los Angeles Sheriff's Office, both

Los Angeles, California, on December 21,
1 6 by

IC

Retail Merchants Credit Assoclation,

Los Angeles, California, on December 21,
. 1966 by

b7C

1
Ic
MISCELLANEOUS

A confidential source who has knowledge of certain
phases of the Communist Party and related activities in the
Los Angeles area was contacted during December, 1966 but
advised that he did not know PAULI MURRAY under any of her
names . :

..)_“l'..
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PAULI MURRAY, Aka.

REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE o INVESTIGATIVE PERIODV
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UNI.D STATES DEPARTMENT OF JU.,CE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

ALL INFORMATION CONTATINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-2Z2-2004 HY AUC AD290HUEK/SCALSsw
#100187

Copy to:

b7C

Report of: Office: CINCINNATI

Field Office File #: CI 140-2136 Bureau File #:

Title:

PAULI MURRAY
Character: SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
Synopsis: b7C

Former business. associate,
recommends employee.

- RUC -

This document contatns neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




CI 140-2136

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION:

On January 3, 1967,
College of Law, Ohio State University (05U),
Columbus, Ohio, advised that she has known PAULI MURRAY for
about four or five years, having previously worked with her
at Yale University. She stated she considers the employee
to have a very fine character and reputation and to be a very ;-
hones, trustworthy and dependable individual. The employee
is extremely industrious, very talented and creative in her
occupational field. She is very amenable and sociable. PAULI
MURRAY is very interested in Civil Rights; the personal rights
of women and the Negro, having very firm personal convictions
in these areas, and as a result ted certain
people and made a few enemies. advised that she
knows the employee more as a close business acquaintance than
as a personal friend and, therefore, she is not acquainted
with the employeels close personal friemds. She considers the
employee to be a loyal American and recommends her for a

position of trust and responsibility with the United States
Government. .

This indivilual's name was cheelcd azainst
the ,recc:x'f’.: of the Iea 10 2len Diﬁgon

o of the udiril Bureau of lave tization and
- 0o arrest recerd was found. (Fingerprints

are necessary for positive check.)
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File No. e . DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 60290BCE/CAL/sw
."J. - #100187
Title: PAULI MURRAY
Ccivil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
Report of:. SA b7C
Date and Place: . January 3, 1967
Cincinnati, Ohio
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Federal Administrative and \\
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FD-204 (Revs 3-3-59) . ’
. U" ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF J'gl ICE - ]

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:
b7C
Report of: SA _ NEW HA
D:: ’ JaLuary 3, 1967 Office:
Field Office File #: 140-2183 Soees Eie 8.
Title: PAULI MURRAY
Applicant

Federal Administrative and Management Examination
Civil Service Commission
Washington, D.C,

Character:

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

MURRAY attended Yale University Law School (YLS),
New Haven, Conn., 9/18/61 to 6/14/65, receiving
JSD degree. Held title of Senior Fellow of Law
School while in attendance. Former associate
dean, professors and staff, YLS, recommend highly
as to competency, moral character, associates,
and loyalty. Reference recommends. Former
neighbors recommend. Informants acquainted with
some CP activities, New Haven area, advised
MURRAY unknown to them. Credit and arrest
records, New Haven, reflect nothing derogatory.

Synopsis:

-RUC-

T:‘jf document conta}ns neither recomme@ndations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
y agency; it and its contents are not o be distributed outside your agency.
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RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

EDUCATION

1966, |
Yale University Law School, (YLS), 127
all Street, New Haven, Comnecticut, advised that MURRAY

entered September 18, 1961 and received a JSD degree June
14, 1965. The title of her thesis is '"Re-examination of
the Roots of Racial Crisés as a Guide to Social Policy".

She stated that while there, MURRAY had the title of Senior
Fellow and this gave her a small stipend to aid in her
living expenses and also for her tuition. In return

she did some tutoring at the school.

rﬁ AJstated that she recalled the applicant with

a favorable impression as being & refined individual. She
was always cheerful and appeared to be the type who would
always exchange the''pleasantries of the day". She appeared
to be competent and was well regarded at the school. She
stated that she never had any reason to questionter moral
character, associates, or loyalty to the United States.

She recommended her for a position of trust and confiknce,

| | on December 19, 1966,
advise a e was personally acquainted with the applicant.

He stated that she was extremely able, wholly honest, and

a loyal American. He stated that she was intelligent and
virtuous. He stated that while working towards her JSD
degree, she carried the title of Senior Fellow and worked
with first year graduate students and did some assistant
teaching as to first year law students, thus she had faculty
status. He stated she performed well in all aspects of her
association with the law school. He recommended her for a
psition of trust and confidence.
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966, , rj
state ]
and also I

He stated that she was extraordinarily able, gifted,
gracious, and still eager and ambitious to seek her own
betterment. He stated that she posesses ''tremendous

" character'", is above reproach, and '"'mot a leftist". He

stated she is a loyal American citizen. He stated she
has "no unfavorable tendencies'., He recommended he r
highly for a position of trust and confidence.

6T Law and Legal History,

advised that the applicant was a very determined person,

one who, not withstanding her age, and the fact she is

a member of a minority group, is still intensely interested
in advancing herself in life. She is competent, personable,
honorable, and refined. While at Yale she worked on her
particular field of legal interest, mainly, the Negro,

civil rights issues and allied fields. He never knew her
to be an outspoken critic of the United States and/or its
administration. She believed thatmuch was being done for
the Negro and that yet more had to be done.

To his knowledge her only associates were members of the

Law School '"family". He did not know of her to have any
extensive circle of friends outside the school., He was

aware of nothing unfaorable regarding MURRAY, He recommended
her for a position of trust and confidence.

On December 19, 1966,
related that she was acquainted with MURRAY during the
time she was at Yale. She described her as possessing

a dynamic personality, aggressive, honest and yet compa-
tionate. She knew of no associates outside of the members
of the Yale faculty, their families>\<nd possibly some
unrecalled graduate students.

3. ‘
\\Y\\
|
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She stated MURRAY was vitally interested in the history
of the Negro movement within the United States, the
various laws, how they affected the Negro, and how

new legislation could better affect the Negro as a
whole. She cald not be considered a radical, left wing,
or in opposition to the administration of the United
States. She recommended her for a position of trust

and confidence.

n 9, 1966 |

| | stated she had been
acquainted with uring e four years the applicant

was there. She always found her to be a lady

quck-witted, intelligent, and understanding. | |
felt that MURRAY, although extremely interested in her

race ad their history and plight in this country and

lack of advancement, never lost sight of gains being

made of late in civil rights matters. The applicant had
tremendous drive and always indicated a desire to ''make
something out of this world'. MURRAY indicated an intention
to achieve a place of prominence for herself, but based

on her ability. This was one reason for her working towards

a JSD degree.

She knew nothing unfavorable regarding MURRAY and recommended
her for a position of trust and confidence.
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REFERENCE

On December 22, 1966, Mr. THOMAS ¥, EMERSON, Augustus

E. Lines Professor of Testamentaty Law, stated that

he was closely associated with the applicant during her
time at Yale. He served as her thesis advisor. He saw
MURRAY frequently, academically as well as socially as

2 guest in hig home. Mr. EMERSON described the applicant
as being: 'wvery capable, a hard worker, morally sound as
a dollar, responsible, and trustworthy".

He advised that she has worked hard during her lifetime

to obtain a place of prominence for a member of her race.
He stated she has traveled extensively. She worked in
Ghana, taught school there and wrote a book dealing with
the constitutional law of that country. However, she left
Ghana when she fell out of polisical favor with one of

its political leaders.

He ly he was telephonically contacted
by[:fffiff:f::f;::f:ZJOf the Equal Employment Opportunitkes
Commission, y D.C., relative to MURRAY and her
forthcoming po general counsel with tkt agency.
He stated that| lis also tudent of his.

He highly recommende URRAY to or a position at
that time.

advised that he has met the applicant's brother

and two sisters. Further, that when MURRAY received her
JSD degree, her relatives were overnight guests of the
EMERSONs'. He recommended her for a position of trust and
confidence.

LOUIS F., BUDENZ, self-admitted former member
of the Communist Party (CP), USA, advised in
1950 that he was advised by JACK STACHEL in

1944 or 1945, then a member of the National

Committee of the CP, that THOMAS I. EMERSON

was a hidden member of & CP,




NH 140-2183 nre

N

o N advised on March 16, 1950, that
1. EMERSON was;close associate of
" Communism, an opinion which he formed
thro sonal contct with EMERSON in the b7D
latetff:ffjand through an analysis of
EMERSON's speeches and writings

o}
N

THOMAS I. EMERSON, in an affidavit prepared

in Januzry of 1953, stated: '"BUDENZ' state-
ment that I was a member of the Communist

Party is absolutely and unequivocally false . . .
I am not now and never have been a member of

the Communist Party -- card-carrying, concealed,
or otherwise".

In an afg!davit prepared by EMERSON in December

of 1952, he stated: "I do not now support, and
never have supported, the Communist movemert
(although actions taken by me for other purposes

may have incidentally been consistent with positions
also taken at the time by Communists or their
supporters); . . . my position has always been

that of an independent liberal, and I have never
been willing to have any persom or group determine

my stand on questions of pubj:§52::1cy."
b2

th Detroit, b7D
Michigan. A pamphlet entitled, '"National Lawyers
Guild ® Silver Anniversary Convention * 1962,"
contained therein a listing of officers and

members of the NLG from July 1960 through February
1962. Among those listed as Vice President of

the NLG during that period of time was the name
“THOMAS I, EMERSON, Connecticut."

The April 13, 1964 issue of the "New York Times",
a New York City daily newspaper, on page 23,

contains an advertisement of the Emergency Civil
Liberties Committee announcing a meeting of that

6, \
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organization in New York City on April 13,
1964. It listed "Professor Thomas I.
Emerson, Connecticut,'" as a member of the
Executive Committee and also to be a speaker
that night.

The NLG and the Emergency Civil Hberties
Committee are characterized in the Appendix.
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L
NE IGHBORHOOD ><f

On December 23, 1966,|
Office of Assocliate Treasurer, Woodbridge

. Yale University, advised that the University owns
the property on York Square. Fu they own
the building at 96 York Square. I |adv1sed
that PAULI MURRAY resided at 96 York Square during
the period from approximately September 1961 through
November 15, 1965 as a tenant in the firs;
apartment at the aforementioned address.
could not advise as to whether MURRAY resided 1in the
apartment after graduation or whether she sub-let it,
however, the date of termination is listed as November
15, 1965.

Vicinity 96 York
Square, New Haven

The following investigation was conducted on December
22, 1966:

It is to be noted that there are no buildings on odd
numbered side of 96 York Square, and all property there
is owned by Yale University. )

advised that the

applicant 1s unknown toO her.

lfirst floor/| . | advisead
a e applican s unknown to her. She added that she

moved into that address in September 1966.

I |second floor, advised
that she moved in in September 196L‘Iﬂ6‘tﬁ€‘5pptt€ant is

unknown to her.
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NH 140-2183 : \
advised she formerly
Tesi IunfiI June 1966. She stated

that she knew the applicant during the time that she
resided there which to her recollection was from sometime
in the Fall of possibly 1961 until the late Summer or
early Autumn of 1965. She described MURRAY as a fine,
cultured, quiet person, one who spent the majority of

her time at YLS where she was doing graduate work. She
knew nothing unfavorable regarding MURRAY and recommended
her for a position of trust and confidence.

advised that she
knew the applican u yon now who she was could

furnish no additional information. She stated that they
had no discussions nor did they ever socialize.
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MISCELLANEOUS

During December 1966, confidential informants acquainted
with certain phases of CP and related activities within
the New Haven area, on contact, advised that the applicant
is unknown to them.
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CREDIT AND ARREST

On December 22, 1966,! |Clerk, New
Haven Credit Bureau, vise a €er records contain b7C

nothing derogatory concerning MURRAY,

On December 22, 19664 |Record
Bureau, New Haven Police partment, advise e had no

record concerning the applicant.

11.




NH 140-2183

APPENDIX

T,

CHARACTERIZATION OF ORGANIZATIONS Lo
1. )

oa

Jst
cu § ‘.—\L

NATIONAL LAWYERS GUILD
L]

1, Cited as & Communist front,

(Specinl Committee on Un-American Activities,
Houme Report 1311 on the CIO Political Actionm
Committes, March 29, 1944, p. 149.)

2, Citsd as a Coemmunist front which "is the foremomt legal
bulwark of the Communist Party, its front or:nnilationl,
and controllad unions" and which "since its imception
has never failed to rally to the legal defense of the
Communiat Party and individual members thereof, includ=-
ing known espionsge agents," .

(Committee on Un-American Activities, House
Report 3123 on the National Lawyers Guild,
September 21, 1950, originally related
September 17, 1950,) - Ay :

a, "“"To defend the cases of Communist lawbreakers, fronts have
been devised making special appeals in behalf of civil
liberties and reaching out'far~bqyond.tho confines of
the Communist Party itself. Among these organizations
sre the *%%* National Lawyers Guild, When the Communist
Party itself is under fire these offer a bulwark of
protection,” :

( nternal Security Subcommittee of the Sens te
Judiciary Committee, Handbook for Americans, S,
Doc., 117, April 23, 1956, p, 91,)

/
\
12,




APPENDIX

EMERGENCY CIVIL LIBERTIES COMMITTEE

"Disputing the non-Communist claim of the organi-
zation, the committee finds that a number of

other individuals connected with the ECLC also
have been identified under oath as Communists, **x"

(Committee on Un-American Activities,
Annual Report for 1958, House Report 187,
March 9, 1959, pp. 34 and 35.)

"To defend the cases of Communist lawbreakers, fronts
have been devised making special appeals in behalf

of civil liberties and reaching out far beyond the
confines of the Communist Party itself. Among these
organizations are the * * * Emergency Civil Liberties
Committee .When the Communist Party itself is under
fire these fronts offer a bulwark of protection.”

(Internal Security Subcommittee of the Senate

Judiciary Committee, Handbook for Americans,
S. Doc. 117, April 23, 1956, p. 91.)

14
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UNgED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New Haven, Connecticut

;r;kRziy.PIeasequerto SakusTy 3 1967 : \
NH 140-2183
: PAULI MURRAY
Applicant
Federal Administrative and Managememnt
Title Examination

Civil Service Commission
Washington, D.C.

Character SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference Report of SA I dated
and captioned as above, € aven,

b7C Connecticut.

A1l sources (except any listed below) whose identitiles
are concealed in referenced communication have furnished reliable

information in the past.

/¢~f°{
a0é- €€
/0C -AACT
/:(///v/‘

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. [t is the property
of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside

your agency.
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File No. L .
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Title: PAULI MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
b7C
Report of: SAr
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A Paull Murray,

Anna Pauline Murray,
Agnes Pauline Murray,
Mr. Anna Paulire Wynn,

and Management Lxamination,

- N
FEDERAL BUREAU OF lNVI-_%.TlGATION
REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE B INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD
BOSTON BUREAU 1-3-67 1-3-07
TITLE OF CASE REPORT MADE BY TYPED BY
PAULI MUDRAY, aka. ol Jmp

Applicant, Iederal Administrayive

CHARACTER OF CAGE
\

SECURITY oR\

OVERNIENT EIMPLOYEES

CC TOS

RE)%’W

ONN D i
ANS,

Bi: QB o DL
pl

Civil Service Commission, .
Washington, D. C. s
REFERENCES: New York airtel to\Boston dated 12-28-05.

Boston teletype to New York dated 1-3-07:\_

COVER PAGE
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HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 6029DBCE/CAL/SwW
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~

Bﬁen: Pending over ore year [_] Yes

No; Pending prosecution over six months ] Yes

] No

SPECIAL AGENT
IN CHARGE

DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
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- Uh.ED states peparTMENT oF Jfrice
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
ALL TINFORMATION \‘"'\']T;l,TNF.T!
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 11-22-2004 BY AUC 60Z90BCE/CAL/swW
#100287
Copy to:
nIC
Report of: Office: BOSton, lMassachusetts
Date: 1=-3-07
Field Office File #: 140~3891 Bureau File #:

Tie: PAULTI MURRAY
Applicant, Federal Admlnistrative
and Management Examination,
Civil Service Commission,
Washington, D. C.

Character:
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

SynopsisiNO record Providence, R. I. Police Department, R. I. State

’ Police BCI, or Probation Department, Providence, R. I.,
for applicant. Applicant not known to Probation Officer,
Providence, R. I., by name or known aliases. Probation
Officer recalled approximately 25 years ago a Negro woman in
her late 20s was turned over to Probation Department by
R. I. State Pollice. Woman had been found hitchhiking on
highway and was dressed in man's clothing. - Woman stated
she was homosexual and was taking treatments at Bellevue
Hospital, New York City, to change. her sex as she wanted to
be a man. Woman turned over to New York City Police
Department, precinct vicinity of Times Square. No
criminal or court action taken against woman in R. I.

-RUC-

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




BS 140-3891

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION:

On January 3, 1967, Patrolman
Identification _Division. Providence, Rhode Island Police
Department and| | cierk, Rhode Island
State Police Bureau of Criminal Identification, Providence
County Courthouse, Providence, Rhode Island, a central
repository for all criminal and arrest records in the State
of Rhode Island, both advised they could find no record for

¢ -~ PAULI MURRAY or any of her known allases.

\ M RRAY
\\\\-JEQZ~«7 Oh January 3, 1967J7

»obation Officer, Providence County Courthouse, Providence,

Rhore~Isiand, advised her files conbailned no record for
f MnégA?s

PAUL or anv of her known aliases. She stated
that |had been a Probation Officer with
that Department but had left the Department approximately
eight years ago.

b7C

On January 3, 1967,' lclerk,
Probation Office Records, Providence County Courthouse,
Providence, Rhode Island, advised a check of her files failed

to disclose any record for PAULI MHRRAY or any of n
S. address she had for
was Pawtucket, Rhode Island.

on January 3, 1967 |
Pawtucket, Rhode Island, advised she was formerly
employed by the Probation Department, Providence Rhode Island,
and retired from the position of Probation Officer ijn 1904. l&
. ZLAM iy L( ’

- stated /she could notrecall the applicant
f by her present namé or anyi%% Ler known allases, She

{ recalled that approximately 25 years ago a Negro female

*  in her late twenties was turned over to the Probation
Department by the Rhode Island State Police (RISP). The
woman had been found by the RISP hitchhiking on a highway in
Rhode Island and at the time was dressed in man's clothing.
She stated the woman said to her she was a homosexual
and had been taking some kind of hormone treatments at




BS 11,0-36891

Bellevue Hospital at New York City. The woman told her
the treatments were to change her sex as she wanted to be
a man.

stated that i i to accompany
this woman to New York City and she took the
women to New York City and turned her over to the New York
City Police Department, .precinct located in the
vieinity of Times Square, New York City.
stated she had no further contact with the woman er she
had turned her over to the New York City Police Department.

stated that the foregoing information
may or may not relate to the applicant and she was furnishing
this information from her recollection of twenty-five years
ago for whatever value it might be.

r 4Jstated no charges were brought against
the women and no court action was taken in Rhode Island.

r Jadvised that she did not desire to
furnish a signed statement or to testify before a Government
hearing board as she could not make a positive identification
in instant matter and this was particularly so in view of the
fact that this took place twenty-five years ago.
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Bellevue Hospital at New York City. The woman told her
the treatments were to change her sex as she wanted to be

a man.

this woman to New York City and she took the
woman to New York City and turnediher over to the New York

City Police Department, precinct locatedlsnme_nlace_iﬁ the
vicinity of Times Swuare, New York City.

stated she had no furthewasontact with the woman after she
had turned her over to the New York City Police Department.

Istated that the foregoing information
may Oor may not rela o the applicant and she was furnishing
this information from her recollection of twenty five years
ago for whatever value it might be.

stated no charges were brought against
the woman and no court action was taken in Rhode Island.

2
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stated that i i ] to accompany
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